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Men / 4 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Ratterree116
ASI KE

9.600 8.700 9.50010.100 9.9009.900 57.700
4 7 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Broderick Guild101
ASI AR

9.200 9.600 9.1009.900 10.4008.700 56.900
6 1T 2T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Logan Smith102
ASI AR

10.000 9.400 8.8009.800 9.8008.300 56.100
3 3 4 5T 6 3 3 

3 

Landon Kohler112
ASI FW

10.200 9.600 9.0009.500 8.8008.900 56.000
1T 2T 6 3T 3 7 4 

4 

Ascher Barnes111
ASI FW

9.500 8.900 8.4009.700 9.0009.600 55.100
5 5 5 7 2 6 5 

5 

Caegan Burnett124
ASI RO

8.800 9.100 8.8009.900 9.5008.600 54.700
7 4 3T 6T 5 4 6 

6 

Damian Marmer103
ASI AR

10.200 8.800 9.0009.100 9.2008.200 54.500
2T 6 7 4T 7 5 7 

7 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Road To State!
Meet Results
Mar 4, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2018 6:59:14 PM

Men / 4 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angel Campos110
ASI FW

9.700 9.400 9.0009.800 9.8009.200 56.900
3T 3 1 5T 2 3 1 

1 

Humza Raza113
ASI FW

10.200 9.200 9.3009.400 10.1008.600 56.800
1 4 4T 2 6 1 2 

2 

Declan French109
ASI FW

9.200 10.400 9.4009.600 9.2008.000 55.800
6 1 2 1 8 5T 3 

3 

Dean Reed 120
ASI ME

9.700 8.700 9.2009.200 8.3009.500 54.600
4T 6 7 3T 1 8T 4 

4 

Gabriel Cheney 115
ASI KE

9.400 8.900 8.8009.500 9.2008.700 54.500
5 5 3 7T 3T 6T 5 

5 

Hayden Stone117
ASI KE

8.900 10.000 9.0009.100 8.7008.700 54.400
7 2 8 6T 4T 7 6 

6 

Matthew Marton104
ASI AR

8.200 8.300 9.2009.400 10.0008.700 53.800
9 7 5T 4T 5T 2 7 

7 

Yadiel De Leon108
ASI FW

10.000 7.700 8.5009.400 8.3008.200 52.100
2 9 6T 9 7 9T 8 

8 

Moises Perez118
ASI KE

8.500 8.000 8.8008.900 9.7007.300 51.200
8 8 9 8T 9 4 9 

9 
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Men / 5 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casey McDowell125
ASI RO

8.900 10.200 9.0009.700 9.6009.300 56.700
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isaiah Rivera121
ASI ME

10.400 8.700 8.8008.500 9.2008.500 54.100
1 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 5 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aiden Guild106
ASI AR

9.400 10.200 8.70010.800 10.6009.400 59.100
5 3 1 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Weston Taylor119
ASI KE

10.000 9.600 9.1009.800 10.7009.300 58.500
2T 4 3 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Daniel Solis123
ASI ME

9.600 10.500 9.00010.000 10.1009.100 58.300
4 1 2 4 3 3 3 

3 

Christopher Bubb114
ASI FW

10.000 10.300 9.3009.100 9.4009.000 57.100
3T 2 5 1 4T 4 4 

4 

Evan Friend105
ASI AR

10.400 8.700 9.1009.300 9.1008.500 55.100
1 5T 4 3T 6 5 5 

5 

Schuyler Russell122
ASI ME

9.300 8.700 8.7008.000 6.8009.000 50.500
6 6T 6 6T 5T 6 6 

6 
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